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UPDATING OF ASBESTOS REMOVAL: FEMP-95-001, ANNUAL
PROJECTION OF PLANNED MAINTENANCE RELATED ASBESTOS
REMOVALS FOR CY 1995

11/27/95

C:EC:(RTS):95-0091

FERMCO HAMILTON COUNTY
2
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Restoration Management corporation P.O. Box 398704 "Cincinnati, Ohio 45239-8704 (513) 738-6200

November 27, 1995

Fernald Environmental Management Project
Letter No. C:EC(RTS):95-0091

Mr. Bradley Miller, Environmental Scientist

Air Quality Management

Hamilton County Department of Environmental Services
1632 Central Parkway

Cincinnati, Ohio 45210

Dear Mr. Miller:

UPDATING OF ASBESTOS REMOVAL: FEMP-95-001, ANNUAL PROJECTION OF PLANNED
MAINTENANCE RELATED ASBESTOS REMOVALS FOR CY 1995

The enclosed Planned Maintenance Related Asbestos Removal updated list is submitted in
" accordance with 40 CFR Part 61, Subpart M and the OAC 3745-20.

If you have any questions concerning this updated list, please contact Ervin Fisher of my staff
at (513) 648-5293.

Sincerely,

e Y A

Stephen’M. Beckman
Manager
Air & Water Programs

SMB:DG:mhv
Enclosure

c: L. A. Fisher, FERMCO/MS51
J. R. Fry, FERMCO/MS52-3
D. Griffith, FERMCO/MS65-2
AR Coordinator
- File Record Storage Copy 108.6
A&WP Files '
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Start
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04/24/95
06/08/95
03/13/95
10/31/95
07/21/95
02/27/95
02/07/95
02/14/95
04/03/95
11/20/95
10/10/95
07/18/95
05/15/95
*** Total

1

Comp.
Date
ID

05/03/95 15
06/22/95 15
03/17/95 &
11/02/95 2/3
07/22/95 9
02/27/95
02/12/95 2/3
02/22/95 2/3
04/06/95 8
11723795 11
10/11/95 15
07/19/95 208
05/17/95 2

*kK

Bld/
Plant

31/30

RMV
RMV
RMC
RMV
RMV
RMV
RMV
RMV
RMV
RMV
RMV
RMV
RMV

FERNALD ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT PROJECT

WEEKLY UPDATE OF MAINTENANCE RELATED ASBESTOS REMOVALS
REMOVAL NO. FEMP-95-001

Project Name/ Project

Location Number
Feet
PI IN RM E-37 & E-39 TO JOIN BTHRMS CWO 1657 115
P1 ON LN BEHIND CABINET IN RM E-47 CWO 1666 50
PI ON PLT 4 REACTOR BANK DOWN COMERS CM0059900000 160
DMG PI ON HWTR LN IN MEN’S RM cM0107140000 6
FIREPROOFING IN MH 213 & 214 CWwOo 1580 100
Pl TO UNIT HTR FOR THEIR REPLACEMENT CWO 1625 35
PI ON LN TO TK D1-2 FOR UNH PROJECT (CM0062640000 62
Pl TO ISOLATE 1K D1-3 . CtM0063020000 76
Pl @ N. TRANSFER PUMP TO TK-22A CM0071410000 20
PI MEN’S LOCKER RM & BLUE STORAGE RM CWO 1653 30
Pl ON PIPE ON ROOF OF LAB CWO 1668 20
LN @ VALVE HOUSES/WTP & BLANKOFF LN CWO 1633 40
PI ON HORIZ. & VERT. RUNS SE OF PLT CM0080710000 60
774

Amount Amount
Linear Square

feet
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